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Nimi
Name

Bjorklund
Alapulli
Huupponen
Hyypia
Kiiskinen
Knuuttila
Varri
Kaartinen
Partanen
Salo
Kuusinen
Niku
Vanhala
Lanu
Sares
Lampinen
Kasper
Kuisma
IImonen
Puukko
Makela
Simonen
Lehto
Partanen
Taimisto
Pesonen
Suortti
Méakinen
Sevonius
Kurkinen
Pirttila
Snall
Taimisto
Toivonen
Suomalainen
Airola
Sulku
Nippola
Luoma

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 12.3.- 13.3. 1932

Kansainvalinen miesten 10 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 10 km
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Lahti 12.3.1932

Seura
Club

Teerijarven N.s. Urh.

OHS

Nikkarilan Tervas
Virolahden Sampo
Pankakosk. Urh.
LHS

Virolahden Sampo
Asikkalan Raikas

Joensuun Katajaiset

Helsingin Toverit
Hausjarven Urh.
LHS

KHS

LHS

Sakolan Janteva
Kangasalan Kaiku
Nikkarilan Tervas
Yl&-Suv. N.S. Urh.
LHS

LHS

Haminan Tarmo
Kausalan Pyrinto
Riihiméen Kisko
LHS

Kausalan Pyrint6
NMKY:n Urh.
Hallan Visa
Padasjoen Yritys
Viialan V.P.K.
LHS

Asikkalan Sk.
LHS

Kausalan Pyrint6
Sysman Sisu
Kotkan Puskuri
LHS

Riihimaen Kisko
Utin Haukat

LHS

Kansallisuus
Nationality
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Aika
Time

36,40
36,44
37,49
38,39
38,50
39,07
39,11
39,12
39,17
39,26
39,27
39,34
39,38
39,43
39,49
39,50
39,51
39,56
39,59
39,59
40,03
40,15
40,46
40,55
40,57
41,06
41,49
41,52
41,55
42,04
42,22
42,22
42,23
42,25
42,26
42,30
43,07
43,10
43,22



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

Auvinen
Lindqvist
Saarelma
Lehto
Vilppunen
Méakinen
Takala
Hanninen
Katajisto

<<O0<>»3TLCDT

lisalmen Visa
Korian Yritys
Asikkalan Raikas
Hausjarven Urh.
Lahden Urh.
LHS

Lahden Urh.
LHS

LHS

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

43,38
43,45
43,55
44,22
45,16
45,23
46,00
46,51
50,18



